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$.12 Q.1 Please indicate whether or not you feel each of the following is morally wrong

--- Smoking marijuana or hashish in another country where the drug laws are lenient?

NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 Or Under $35K $60K
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 oOver $35K -$59K Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 1667 181 262 548 538 499 39 138 252 414 551 232 218 691 455 339 640 452
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 169 238 518 354 314 40 121 185 332 411 250 221 545 387 3N 523 372

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Is morally wrong 824 93 133 301 216 202 14 82 93 140 236 17 185 351 222 147 302 184
58.9 55.0 55.8 58.1 61.1 64.4 35.1 67.5 50.2 42.2 57.3 68.2 83.7 64.4 573 47.2 57.7 49.4

Is not morally wrong 551 75 97 212 130 109 22 38 92 187 170 7 31 187 156 160 214 184
39.4 44.5 40.6 40.9 36.8 34.6 53.8 31.1 49.8 56.4 41.4 28.3 13.9 34.4 40.4 51.6 40.9 49.3

D.N.S. 24 1 9 5 8 3 5 2 - 5 5 9 5 7 9 4 7 5
1.7 .6 3.6 1.0 2.1 1.0 11.2 1.4 - 1.4 1.3 3.5 2.4 1.2 2.3 1.3 1.4 1.3




